
   

   

   

   

  

ALIBABA GEORGIA  

Model YT1200 YT2500 YT3000 YG2000 YG3500 YG4500 YG5500 YG10K YG20K YG50K YT3500Z  YT4500Z  

Type 
Portable type              DC 

gasoline generator 
  

Built-in type DC gasoline generator 

 

Picture 

 

 
 

Rated 

Power 
1KW 2KW 2.4KW 2KW 3KW 4kw 5kw 10kw 20kw 

 
3kw 4kw 

Max.Powe 

r 
1.2KW 2.2KW 2.6KW 2.2KW 3.5kw 4.5kw 5.5kw 11kw 22kw 

 
3.5kw 4.5kw 



 

Fuel Tank 

Capacity 
2.2 4 4 4 4 7 15L 

customiz 

ed 

customize 

d 
 

4 7 

Engine Oil 

Capacity 
0.25 0.4 0.4 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 1.4 2.2 

 
0.6 0.6 

Packing 

Size(MM) 

540*360* 

450 

550X350 

X490 

550X350 

X490 

410x360x 

400 

410x360x 

400 

410x360x 

400 

420*410* 

400 

551*430* 

490 

975*657*5 

95 
 

535x450x400 535x450x400 

Product 

Size(MM) 

450*240* 

380 

490*330* 

450 

490*330* 

450 

390*270* 

260 

390*270* 

350 

390*270* 

260 

400*350* 

300 

490*380* 

450 

990*700*7 

20 
 

470*420*290 500*440*300 

Net  

Weight(K 

G) 

13 20 20.5 18.5 18.5 19 27 55 130 
 

25 27 

Gross  

Weight(K 

G) 

15.5 23 23 20 20 21 30 60 135 
 

27 29 

Load QTY  

20/40/40 

HQ(SETS) 

  

300/660/ 

660 

272/544/ 

680 

272/544/ 

680 

420/870/ 

1044 

420/870/ 

1044 

420/870/ 

1044 

    

275/550/660 275/550/660 

Sample  

 $210.00 $228.00 $237.50 $162.00 $152.00 

Price 

 20GP price $178.00 $190.00 $201.00 $139.00 $129.00 

$171.00 $515.00 $750.00 $4,458.00  $189.00 $229.00 

$145.00  $620.00   $160.00 $194.00 

Remark 
 

  1.Trade Term: FOB Chongqing port 
 

Fuel Type Gasoline and Gas  

Rated 

Voltage 
DC 24V 、48V、60V、72V (12V、96V 、110V、144V、200V etc. is customize d) 



  2.Payment Term: T/T , L/C etc. 
 

  3.Delivery Time:   

  4.Package: Carton   

  5.Shipping Marks:                                                                                                                                                    

  6.Warranty period: one year,after-sales service and technical support are provided.  

 


